&) cea.

Learn your potential

Session: 2017 Fall Semester

Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields

as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION

ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES

CHILE - VINA DEL MAR

COSTA RICA - SAN JOSE

COSTA RICA - SAN JOSE

CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE

CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND

LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

FRANCE - AIX-EN-PROVENCE

FRANCE - FRENCH RIVIERA

FRANCE - PARIS

FRANCE - PARIS

PROGRAM

ADVANCED ARGENTINE IMMERSION

LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

ADVANCED & INTEGRATED STUDIES

INTERNSHIP IN SAN JOSE

SPANISH LANGUAGE, LIBERAL ARTS
& ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

FULL CURRICULUM

INTERNSHIP IN PRAGUE

LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES

INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: CEA
LONDON CENTER

GOLDSMITHS COLLEGE -
FULL CURRICULUM

INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: UNIVERSITY
OF WESTMINSTER

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER -
FULL CURRICULUM - 3 COURSE

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER -
FULL CURRICULUM - 4 COURSE

INTERNSHIP IN AIX-EN-PROVENCE

BUSINESS, COMMUNICATIONS
& LIBERAL ARTS

COMMUNICATION, POLITICS
& GLOBAL ISSUES

INTERNSHIP IN PARIS

COMMUNICATION

SESSION

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

PRICE

$12,695
$14,195

$13,995
$14,995

$13,995
$14,995

$11,995

$10,195

$9,695
$10,695

$14,795

$14,995

$17,495

$17,995

$19,995

$21,595

$21,595

$22,295

$17,295

$15,795

$16,095
$17,095

$16,095
$17,095

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our
University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University Support@ceastudyabroad.com

ceaStudyAbroad.com | 1.877.449.2775
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Learn your potential

Session: 2017 Fall Semester

Programs & Prices

COMMUNICATION

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields
as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION

IRELAND - DUBLIN

IRELAND - DUBLIN

IRELAND - DUBLIN

IRELAND - DUBLIN

IRELAND - GALWAY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

FLORENCE

FLORENCE

ROME

ROME

ROME

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GRANADA

MADRID

PROGRAM

INTERNSHIP IN DUBLIN

DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY -
FULL CURRICULUM

CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES
ON IRELAND

SERVICE LEARNING

NUI GALWAY - FULL CURRICULUM

INTERNSHIP IN FLORENCE

TRENDS IN SOCIAL & GLOBAL STUDIES

BUSINESS & COMMUNICATION

INTERNSHIP IN ROME

JOHN CABOT UNIVERSITY -
FULL CURRICULUM

LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES

ADVANCED HUMANITIES &
SOCIAL SCIENCES

INTERNSHIP IN BARCELONA

INTERNSHIP IN GRANADA

ENGINEERING & SOCIAL SCIENCES

SESSION

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Refer to www.ceaStudyAbroad.com
Jor current programs, terms, and prices.

PRICE

$16,695

$17,995

$16,295

$16,495

$16,495

$15,345

$15,495

$16,695

$16,695

$17,295

$16,995

$16,995

$16,995

$11,795
$13,095

$14,995

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our
University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University Support@ceastudyabroad.com

ceaStudyAbroad.com

1.877.449.2775



5%53 cea. COMMUNICATION

Learn your potential

Session: 2017 Summer Semester

Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields
as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION PROGRAM SESSION PRICE
COSTA RICA - SAN JOSE SPANISH LANGUAGE, LIBERAL 2017 JULY 5-WEEK - 1 COURSE $3,995
ARTS & ENVIRONMENTAL 2017 JULY 5-WEEK - 2 COURSE $4,695

SCIENCES
2017 JUNE/JULY COMBO - 2 COURSE $7,895
2017 JUNE/JULY COMBO - 3 COURSE $8,395
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE INTERNSHIP IN PRAGUE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $5,395
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $5,995
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE BUSINESS, LIBERAL ARTS & 2017 JUNE 6-WEEK - 1 COURSE $4,595
SOCIAL SCIENCES 2017 JUNE 6-WEEK - 2 COURSE $4,995
2017 JUNE 9-WEEK - 2 COURSE $5,495
2017 JUNE 9-WEEK - 3 COURSE $5,995
ENGLAND - LONDON INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $7,995
CEA LONDON CENTER 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $8,295
ENGLAND - LONDON UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - 2017 JUNE 3-WEEK - 1 COURSE $5,495
ARTS BUSINESS & SCIENCE 2017 JULY 3-WEEK - 1 COURSE $5,495
ENGLAND - LONDON SUMMER IN LONDON 2017 JUNE 6-WEEK - 2 COURSE $7,995
FRANCE - PARIS INTERNSHIP IN PARIS 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $5,695
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $6,195
IRELAND - DUBLIN INTERNSHIP IN DUBLIN 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $6,595
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $7,295
IRELAND - DUBLIN CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES 2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 1 COURSE $4,995
ON IRELAND 2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE $5,595
ITALY - FLORENCE INTERNSHIP IN FLORENCE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $6,195
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $6,895
ITALY - ROME INTERNSHIP IN ROME 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $6,195
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $6,895
SPAIN - BARCELONA COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM 2017 JULY 4-WEEK - 1 COURSE $5,495
2017 JULY 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE $5,895
SPAIN - BARCELONA INTERNSHIP IN BARCELONA 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $6,195
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $6,895
SPAIN - BARCELONA SERVICE LEARNING 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $8,495
2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 3 COURSE $8,995

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our

University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University Support@ceastudyabroad.com ceaStudyAbroad.com | 1.877.449.2775 !



&) cea. COMMUNICATION

Learn your potential

Session: 2017 Summer Semester

Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields
as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION PROGRAM SESSION PRICE
SPAIN - GRANADA INTERNSHIP IN GRANADA 2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE $5,195
SPAIN - MADRID LIBERAL ARTS & BUSINESS 2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE $4,795
2017 JULY 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE $4,795

2017 JUNE/JULY COMBO - 4 COURSE $8,995

SPAIN - SEVILLE INTERNSHIP IN SEVILLE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE $6,195
2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $6,895

SPAIN - SEVILLE, EXPLORING SPAIN: BUSINESS 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE $7,995
BARCELONA & CULTURE IN SEVILLE & 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 3 COURSE $8,695
BARCELONA 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 4 COURSE $9,195

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Refer to www.ceaStudyAbroad.com
Jor current programs, terms, and prices.

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our

University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University Support@ceastudyabroad.com ceaStudyAbroad.com | 1.877.449.2775 2
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Learn your potential

COMMUNICATION

Session: 2018 Spring Semester

Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields
as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION

ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES

ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES

CHILE - VINA DEL MAR

COSTA RICA - SAN JOSE

COSTA RICA - SAN JOSE

CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE

CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND

LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND - LONDON

ENGLAND

LONDON

FRANCE - AIX-EN-PROVENCE

FRANCE - FRENCH RIVIERA

FRANCE - PARIS

FRANCE - PARIS

PROGRAM

ADVANCED ARGENTINE
IMMERSION

LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL
SCIENCES

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

ADVANCED & INTEGRATED STUDIES

INTERNSHIP IN SAN JOSE

SPANISH LANGUAGE, LIBERAL ARTS
& ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

FULL CURRICULUM

INTERNSHIP IN PRAGUE

LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES

INTERNSHIP IN LONDON:
CEA LONDON CENTER

INTERNSHIP IN LONDON:
UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER -
FULL CURRICULUM - 3 COURSE

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER -
FULL CURRICULUM - 4 COURSE

GOLDSMITHS COLLEGE -
FULL CURRICULUM

INTERNSHIP IN AIX-EN-PROVENCE

BUSINESS, COMMUNICATIONS
& LIBERAL ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN PARIS

COMMUNICATION, POLITICS
& GLOBAL ISSUES

SESSION

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

EARLY START SEMESTER

SEMESTER
EARLY START SEMESTER

PRICE

$12,695
$14,195

$13,995
$14,995

$13,995
$14,995

$11,595

$10,195

$9,695
$10,695

$14,295

$14,495

$17,495

$17,995

$21,595

$21,595

$22,295

$26,795

$16,995

$15,895

$16,095

$17,095

$16,095
$17,095

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our
University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University_Support@ceastudyabroad.com

ceaStudyAbroad.com

1.877.449.2775



&) Cea. COMMUNICATION

Learn your potential

Session: 2018 Spring Semester

Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields
as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION PROGRAM SESSION PRICE
IRELAND - DUBLIN INTERNSHIP IN DUBLIN SEMESTER $16,995
IRELAND - DUBLIN DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY- SEMESTER $17,895

FULL CURRICULUM

IRELAND - DUBLIN CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES SEMESTER $16,595
ON IRELAND

IRELAND - DUBLIN SERVICE LEARNING SEMESTER $16,795
IRELAND - GALWAY NUI GALWAY - FULL CURRICULUM SEMESTER $16,995
ITALY - FLORENCE INTERNSHIP IN FLORENCE SEMESTER $15,395
ITALY - FLORENCE TRENDS IN SOCIAL & SEMESTER $15,395

GLOBAL STUDIES

ITALY - ROME BUSINESS & COMMUNICATION SEMESTER $16,595
ITALY - ROME INTERNSHIP IN ROME SEMESTER $16,595
ITALY - ROME JOHN CABOT UNIVERSITY - SEMESTER $17,195

FULL CURRICULUM

SPAIN - BARCELONA LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES SEMESTER $16,495

SPAIN - BARCELONA ADVANCED HUMANITIES & SEMESTER $16,495
SOCIAL SCIENCES

SPAIN - GRANADA INTERNSHIP IN GRANADA SEMESTER $11,795

EARLY START SEMESTER $13,095
SPAIN - MADRID ENGINEERING & SOCIAL SCIENCES SEMESTER $14,995
SPAIN - SEVILLE COMMUNICATION, MEDIA STUDIES SEMESTER $12,595

& TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SPAIN - SEVILLE INTERNSHIP IN SEVILLE - SEMESTER $12,595
CEA & UPO HYBRID

SPAIN - SEVILLE INTERNSHIP IN SEVILLE - SEMESTER $12,595
CEA & EUSA HYBRID

SPAIN - SEVILLE ARTS & SCIENCES - SEMESTER $12,595
CEA & UPO HYBRID

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Refer to www.ceaStudyAbroad.com
Jor current programs, terms, and prices.

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our

University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University Support@ceastudyabroad.com ceaStudyAbroad.com | 1.877.449.2775 2



&) Cea. COMMUNICATION

Learn your potential

Session: Academic Year 2017/2018

Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields
as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION PROGRAM SESSION PRICE
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ACADEMIC YEAR $26,995
EARLY START $28,995
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC YEAR $26,995
EARLY START $28,995
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE FULL CURRICULUM ACADEMIC YEAR $28,595
ENGLAND - LONDON LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC YEAR $33,995
ENGLAND - LONDON UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - ACADEMIC YEAR $42,195

FULL CURRICULUM - 6 COURSE

ENGLAND - LONDON UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - ACADEMIC YEAR $43,595
FULL CURRICULUM - 8 COURSE

IRELAND - DUBLIN DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY - ACADEMIC YEAR $34,995
FULL CURRICULUM

IRELAND - DUBLIN CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES ACADEMIC YEAR $31,595
ON IRELAND

IRELAND - GALWAY NUI GALWAY - FULL CURRICULUM ACADEMIC YEAR $31,995

ITALY - ROME JOHN CABOT UNIVERSITY - ACADEMIC YEAR $33,595
FULL CURRICULUM

SPAIN - BARCELONA LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC YEAR $32,995

SPAIN - BARCELONA ADVANCED HUMANITIES & ACADEMIC YEAR $32,995
SOCIAL SCIENCES

SPAIN - SEVILLE ARTS & SCIENCES - CEA & UPO HYBRID ACADEMIC YEAR $24,195

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Refer to www.ceaStudyAbroad.com
Jor current programs, terms, and prices.

Visit www.ceastudyabroad.com/find to search by subject area, term, and location, or contact our

University Relations Team at 877.449.2775 or University Support@ceastudyabroad.com ceaStudyAbroad.com LS s e s



