

# Session: 2017 Fall Semester

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	ADVANCED ARGENTINE IMMERSION	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$12,695 \$14,195
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$13,995 \$14,995
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$13,995 \$14,995
CHILE - VIÑA DEL MAR	ADVANCED & INTEGRATED STUDIES	SEMESTER	\$11,995
COSTA RICA - SAN JOSÉ	INTERNSHIP IN SAN JOSÉ	SEMESTER	\$10,195
COSTA RICA - SAN JOSÉ	SPANISH LANGUAGE, LIBERAL ARTS & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$9,695 \$10,695
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$14,795
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	INTERNSHIP IN PRAGUE	SEMESTER	\$14,995
ENGLAND - LONDON	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$17,495
ENGLAND - LONDON	INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: CEA LONDON CENTER	SEMESTER	\$17,995
ENGLAND - LONDON	GOLDSMITHS COLLEGE - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$19,995
ENGLAND - LONDON	INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER	SEMESTER	\$21,595
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - FULL CURRICULUM - 3 COURSE	SEMESTER	\$21,595
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - FULL CURRICULUM - 4 COURSE	SEMESTER	\$22,295
FRANCE - AIX-EN-PROVENCE	INTERNSHIP IN AIX-EN-PROVENCE	SEMESTER	\$17,295
FRANCE - FRENCH RIVIERA	BUSINESS, COMMUNICATIONS & LIBERAL ARTS	SEMESTER	\$15,795
FRANCE - PARIS	COMMUNICATION, POLITICS & GLOBAL ISSUES	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$16,095 \$17,095
FRANCE - PARIS	INTERNSHIP IN PARIS	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$16,095 \$17,095



## Session: 2017 Fall Semester

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
IRELAND - DUBLIN	INTERNSHIP IN DUBLIN	SEMESTER	\$16,695
IRELAND - DUBLIN	DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$17,995
IRELAND - DUBLIN	CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES ON IRELAND	SEMESTER	\$16,295
IRELAND - DUBLIN	SERVICE LEARNING	SEMESTER	\$16,495
IRELAND - GALWAY	NUI GALWAY - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$16,495
ITALY - FLORENCE	INTERNSHIP IN FLORENCE	SEMESTER	\$15,345
ITALY - FLORENCE	TRENDS IN SOCIAL & GLOBAL STUDIES	SEMESTER	\$15,495
ITALY - ROME	BUSINESS & COMMUNICATION	SEMESTER	\$16,695
ITALY - ROME	INTERNSHIP IN ROME	SEMESTER	\$16,695
ITALY - ROME	JOHN CABOT UNIVERSITY - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$17,295
SPAIN - BARCELONA	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$16,995
SPAIN - BARCELONA	ADVANCED HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$16,995
SPAIN - BARCELONA	INTERNSHIP IN BARCELONA	SEMESTER	\$16,995
SPAIN - GRANADA	INTERNSHIP IN GRANADA	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$11,795 \$13,095
SPAIN - MADRID	ENGINEERING & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$14,995



# Session: 2017 Summer Semester

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
COSTA RICA - SAN JOSÉ	SPANISH LANGUAGE, LIBERAL ARTS & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	2017 JULY 5-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JULY 5-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$3,995 \$4,695
		2017 JUNE/JULY COMBO - 2 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY COMBO - 3 COURSE	URSE \$7,895 URSE \$8,395 PURSE \$5,395 PURSE \$5,995 \$4,595 \$4,995 \$5,495 \$5,995 PURSE \$7,995 \$5,495 \$5,495 \$5,495 \$5,495 \$7,995
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	INTERNSHIP IN PRAGUE	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	BUSINESS, LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	2017 JUNE 6-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE 6-WEEK - 2 COURSE	
		2017 JUNE 9-WEEK - 2 COURSE 2017 JUNE 9-WEEK - 3 COURSE	-
ENGLAND - LONDON	INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: CEA LONDON CENTER	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - ARTS BUSINESS & SCIENCE	2017 JUNE 3-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JULY 3-WEEK - 1 COURSE	
ENGLAND - LONDON	SUMMER IN LONDON	2017 JUNE 6-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$7,995
FRANCE - PARIS	INTERNSHIP IN PARIS	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	-
IRELAND - DUBLIN	INTERNSHIP IN DUBLIN	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$6,595 \$7,295
IRELAND - DUBLIN	CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES ON IRELAND	2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$4,995 \$5,595
ITALY - FLORENCE	INTERNSHIP IN FLORENCE	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$6,195 \$6,895
ITALY - ROME	INTERNSHIP IN ROME	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$6,195 \$6,895
SPAIN - BARCELONA	COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM	2017 JULY 4-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JULY 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$5,495 \$5,895
SPAIN - BARCELONA	INTERNSHIP IN BARCELONA	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$6,195 \$6,895
SPAIN - BARCELONA	SERVICE LEARNING	2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 3 COURSE	\$8,495 \$8,995



## Session: 2017 Summer Semester

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
SPAIN - GRANADA	INTERNSHIP IN GRANADA	2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$5,195
SPAIN - MADRID	LIBERAL ARTS & BUSINESS	2017 JUNE 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE 2017 JULY 4-WEEK - 2 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY COMBO - 4 COURSE	\$4,795 \$4,795 \$8,995
SPAIN - SEVILLE	INTERNSHIP IN SEVILLE	2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 1 COURSE 2017 JUNE/JULY 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE	\$6,195 \$6,895
SPAIN - SEVILLE, BARCELONA	EXPLORING SPAIN: BUSINESS & CULTURE IN SEVILLE & BARCELONA	2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 2 COURSE 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 3 COURSE 2017 JUNE 8-WEEK - 4 COURSE	\$7,995 \$8,695 \$9,195



# Session: 2018 Spring Semester

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	ADVANCED ARGENTINE IMMERSION	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$12,695 \$14,195
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$13,995 \$14,995
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$13,995 \$14,995
CHILE - VIÑA DEL MAR	ADVANCED & INTEGRATED STUDIES	SEMESTER	\$11,595
COSTA RICA - SAN JOSÉ	INTERNSHIP IN SAN JOSÉ	SEMESTER	\$10,195
COSTA RICA - SAN JOSÉ	SPANISH LANGUAGE, LIBERAL ARTS & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$9,695 \$10,695
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$14,295
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	INTERNSHIP IN PRAGUE	SEMESTER	\$14,495
ENGLAND - LONDON	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$17,495
ENGLAND - LONDON	INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: CEA LONDON CENTER	SEMESTER	\$17,995
ENGLAND - LONDON	INTERNSHIP IN LONDON: UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER	SEMESTER	\$21,595
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - FULL CURRICULUM - 3 COURSE	SEMESTER	\$21,595
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - FULL CURRICULUM - 4 COURSE	SEMESTER	\$22,295
ENGLAND - LONDON	GOLDSMITHS COLLEGE - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$26,795
FRANCE - AIX-EN-PROVENCE	INTERNSHIP IN AIX-EN-PROVENCE	SEMESTER	\$16,995
FRANCE - FRENCH RIVIERA	BUSINESS, COMMUNICATIONS & LIBERAL ARTS	SEMESTER	\$15,895
FRANCE - PARIS	INTERNSHIP IN PARIS	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$16,095 \$17,095
FRANCE - PARIS	COMMUNICATION, POLITICS & GLOBAL ISSUES	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$16,095 \$17,095



# Session: 2018 Spring Semester

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
IRELAND - DUBLIN	INTERNSHIP IN DUBLIN	SEMESTER	\$16,995
IRELAND - DUBLIN	DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY- FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$17,895
IRELAND - DUBLIN	CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES ON IRELAND	SEMESTER	\$16,595
IRELAND - DUBLIN	SERVICE LEARNING	SEMESTER	\$16,795
IRELAND - GALWAY	NUI GALWAY - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$16,995
ITALY - FLORENCE	INTERNSHIP IN FLORENCE	SEMESTER	\$15,395
ITALY - FLORENCE	TRENDS IN SOCIAL & GLOBAL STUDIES	SEMESTER	\$15,395
ITALY - ROME	BUSINESS & COMMUNICATION	SEMESTER	\$16,595
ITALY - ROME	INTERNSHIP IN ROME	SEMESTER	\$16,595
ITALY - ROME	JOHN CABOT UNIVERSITY - FULL CURRICULUM	SEMESTER	\$17,195
SPAIN - BARCELONA	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$16,495
SPAIN - BARCELONA	ADVANCED HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$16,495
SPAIN - GRANADA	INTERNSHIP IN GRANADA	SEMESTER EARLY START SEMESTER	\$11,795 \$13,095
SPAIN - MADRID	ENGINEERING & SOCIAL SCIENCES	SEMESTER	\$14,995
SPAIN - SEVILLE	COMMUNICATION, MEDIA STUDIES & TOURISM MANAGEMENT	SEMESTER	\$12,595
SPAIN - SEVILLE	INTERNSHIP IN SEVILLE - CEA & UPO HYBRID	SEMESTER	\$12,595
SPAIN - SEVILLE	INTERNSHIP IN SEVILLE - CEA & EUSA HYBRID	SEMESTER	\$12,595
SPAIN - SEVILLE	ARTS & SCIENCES - CEA & UPO HYBRID	SEMESTER	\$12,595



## Session: Academic Year 2017/2018

#### Programs & Prices

This guide highlights CEA communication programs, internships in communication-related fields as well as other programs offering communication courses.

LOCATION	PROGRAM	SESSION	PRICE
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	ACADEMIC YEAR EARLY START	\$26,995 \$28,995
ARGENTINA - BUENOS AIRES	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	ACADEMIC YEAR EARLY START	\$26,995 \$28,995
CZECH REPUBLIC - PRAGUE	FULL CURRICULUM	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$28,595
ENGLAND - LONDON	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$33,995
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - FULL CURRICULUM - 6 COURSE	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$42,195
ENGLAND - LONDON	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER - FULL CURRICULUM - 8 COURSE	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$43,595
IRELAND - DUBLIN	DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY - FULL CURRICULUM	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$34,995
IRELAND - DUBLIN	CONTEMPORARY PERSPECTIVES ON IRELAND	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$31,595
IRELAND - GALWAY	NUI GALWAY - FULL CURRICULUM	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$31,995
ITALY - ROME	JOHN CABOT UNIVERSITY - FULL CURRICULUM	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$33,595
SPAIN - BARCELONA	LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$32,995
SPAIN - BARCELONA	ADVANCED HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$32,995
SPAIN - SEVILLE	ARTS & SCIENCES - CEA & UPO HYBRID	ACADEMIC YEAR	\$24,195